UNOFFICIAL CO

2001-11-13 11:27:38

Cook County Recorder

23.00





WHEN THE STATE OF THE STATE OF

Option One Mortgage Corporation 3 Ada, Irvine, CA 92618 ATTN: QUALITY CONTROL

Loan Number: 041034941 Servicing Number: 2392439

[Space Above This Line For Recording Data]

CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE MORIGAGE		A. J.
FOR VALUE RECEIVER, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Wells Farge force Mortgage, TKA Norwest Bank Minnesota, National Association, as Trustee for registered Holders of Option One Mortgage Loan Trust	National	ASSOCIATION
11. 1401 MOST Dank 14 Hilliosotti, 14 Horizotti, 12 11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	•	
2000-A, Asset-Backed Certificates, Series 2000-A, without recourse		
all the rights, title and interest of the undersigned in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage executed by		
DORIS FLOWERS AN UNMARRIED WOMAN		
$O_{\mathcal{F}}$		

to Option One Mortgage Corporation, A Ca	liforni i Corporation		
organized under the laws of THE STATE OF C	CALIFOR VI/. whose address	is 3 Ada, Irvin	e, CA 92618
and recorded as Document No. 09151617	on December 10, 1999	in Book	, page(s)
, of County Records of Cook		inois, describing la	
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION A) MADE A PART	HEREOF
Common Address: 4919 W HUBBARD STRE	ET CHICAGO, IL 60644		
A TO ST. III.			

A.P.N.#: TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon, with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage.

Dated: August 28, 2001

OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION, a Californi. Corporation

		By:	ullei	74.
			Windy Kerr	Assistant Secretary
This Instrument Prepared By: Option One Mo Phone: (800)704-0800	ortgage Corporation, A C	alifor	nia Corporation	Address: 7 Ada, Irvine, CA 92618
[Sp	ace Below This Line Fo	r Ack	nowledgme nt] -	
State of California, County of	Orange		1 -	_}SS:
On August 28, 2001			before me, the	e undersigned, a No. ary Public
in and for said State, personally appeared	Windy Kerr	, As	sistant Secretary	
personally known to me (or proved to me on to the within instrument and acknowledged to that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instruction the instrument. Witness my hand and official (Reserved for official seal)	me that he/she/they exe ment the person(s), or th	cuted	the same in his/he	er/their authorized capacity(ies), and

Signature Jeanette Y. Cornejo Name (typed or printed)

March 24, 2004 My commision expires:

Page 1 of 2

Shin 4/75/96

ILMS0051 (05-02-94)

UNOFFICIAL COPY 1063334 Page 2 of 2

LOT 8 IN BLOCK 7 IN C.E. CRAFT'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT THE CHICAGO AND NORTHWESTERN RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

14-01-7313)
OR COUNTY CLOCK'S
BOX 70%

Page 2012 01-7313